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Player

Frank Truden
Davis Gardner
Alec English
Ange Costanzo
Aiden Hulings
Marcus Morgan
Austin Jordan
Aiden Quinn
Reed Williams
Joe Johnson
Jake Alcorn
Teddy Race
Austin Labesky
Caleb Holt
Austin Pierson
Nate Asp

Thomas Bernecky

Kevin Scharba
Chucky Gardner
Erik Delong
Devin Young

JT Stewart

Ty Stahli
Tommy Holt

Dominic Cartwright

Joe Stanko
Cyrus Novosel
Zach Duck
Jonah Spuck
Isaac Gullifer

2016 KANE FOOTBALL ROSTER
YR.

Sr.
Sr.

So.

Jr.

So.

Jr.

So.
So.

Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
Fr.
Sr.
Fr.

So.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.

So.
So.
So.

Jr.
Jr.

So.
So.
So.

POS.
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
RB/DL
WR/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
K
QB/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
TE/DL
WR/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
TE/DL
TE/DL
OoL/LB
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL

HT.
5'9"
6'3"
5'8"
57"
5'10"
5'9"
62"
5'6"
6'1"
5'10"
5'8"
6'0"
5'8"
5'6"
5'8"
510"
5'3"
6'0"
511"
511"
5'9"
510
5'10"
6'1"
5'8"
5'9"
5'8"
5'9"
511"
6'2"

WT.
145
205
153
165
160
150
160
130
170
180
160
160
205
120
145
135
130
165
165
200
175
165
200
150
175
186
170
170
185
180



62
64
65
66
68
72
74
75
77
78
79
82
87

Keaton Rounsville
Jake Silvis

James Porterfield
Anthony Smith
Mike Good

Toby Fox

Tyler Snyder
Luke Morse
Justin Taylor
Allen Edinger
Gunnar Fryzlewicz
Issac Walters

Ray Maze

HEAD COACH:

Sr.
So.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Todd Silfies

OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
TE/LB
WR/DB

6'4"
62"
6'0"
510"
510"
6'3"
6'0"
6'0"
6'6"
5'5"
6'3"
6'1"
510"

255
320
260
250
195
240
230
230
285
145
185
198
160



